TR T e

Continuing Legal Education

Marijuana Law -

A Comprehensive Overview For Beginners or Pros

AGENDA
8:30-9:00am

9:00-9:45am

9:45-10:25am

10:25-10:30am
10:30-10:40am

10:40-11:15am

11:15-12:00pm

12:00pm

May 30, 2019 Morning Session — 9:00am-12:00pm

King County Bar Association, 1200 Fifth Avenue, Suite 700, Seattle

2.75 Law & Legal CLE Credits

Registration & Coffee Service

How Did We Get Here? A Brief History of Initiative 502 and
Legal Cannabis Operations
Aaron A. Pelley, Cultiva Law PLLC

“Rules of the Road” for Cannabis Operations
Erik L. Halverson, Halverson Law, PLLC

Break

Tips for Landowners
Erik L. Halverson, Halverson Law, PLLC

Land Use Law and Cannabis — A Tense Relationship
Ryan C. Espegard, Gordon Thomas Honeywell LLP

Intellectual Property
Neil K. Juneja, Gleam Law

Lunch



